
 

 

 
 

 MILFORD POLICE DEPARTMENT MEMO 

  
 

 

TO:  City Clerk Karen Fortunati 

 

FROM: Chief Keith L. Mello 

 

SUBJECT:     Police Commission Meeting Dates for 2024 

 

DATE: November 15, 2023  

 

Below, please find the meeting dates for the Police Commission for 2024.   

 

 

 Monday, January 8, 2024 

 Monday, February 12, 2024 

 Monday, March 11, 2024  

 Monday, April 8, 2024 

 Monday, May 13, 2024 

 Monday, June 10, 2024 

 No meeting in July 

 No meeting in August 

 Monday, September 9, 2024 

 *Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

 *Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

 Monday, December 9, 2024 

 

 

 

 

*changed to Tuesday due to Monday holiday 

 

 

Cc: Board of Police Commissioners 

 Diane Candido 

 All Divisions 

 BB 

 

 

 

 

 


